Chandausi Market Prices Today

] Commodity

|1KG Price]lQ Price]Max Price]Min Price]Prev Price]Last Arrival

[Banana - Green 11575  |1,575.00/ 1,600.00 | 1,550.00 | 1,575.00 [2025-10-06
Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd 11550 | 1,550.00 1,600.00 | 1,500.00 || 1,550.00 ([2025-10-06
Brinjal - Round/Long 11775 | 1,775.00/ 1,800.00 | 1,750.00 | 1,775.00 [2025-10-06
|Cucumbar(K heera) - Cucumbar 11925 |1,925.00/ 1,950.00 || 1,900.00 |1,925.00 ||2025-10-06
|Bhindi(L adies Finger) - Bhindi 11750  |1,750.00 1,800.00 | 1,700.00 |1,750.00 ||2025-10-06
(Colacasia 11875  |1,875.00/ 1,900.00 | 1,850.00 |1,875.00 ||2025-10-06
Papaya 12875 | 2,875.00 2,900.00 | 2,850.00 |2,875.00 ||2025-10-06
Potato 11075  |1,075.00/ 1,200.00 | 1,050.00 | 1,075.00 [2025-10-06
/Apple 16750 | 6,750.00| 6,800.00 | 6,700.00 || 6,750.00 [2025-10-06
|Cauliflower 13125  [3,125.003,150.00 | 3,100.00 |3,125.00 [2025-10-06
IMousambi(Sweet Lime) - Mousambi (3250 || 3,250.00| 3,300.00 | 3,200.00 || 3,250.00 |2025-10-06
Onion - Red 11360  |1,360.00| 1,400.00 || 1,350.00 |1,360.00 ||2025-10-06
Pomegranate - Pomogranate /5850 | 5,850.00)5,900.00 | 5,800.00 ||5,850.00 ||2025-10-06
Tomato (1900 |1,900.00/ 1,950.00 | 1,850.00 |1,900.00 ||2025-10-06
Lemon 14020 | 4,020.00| 4,050.00 | 4,000.00 || 4,020.00 [2025-10-06
Pumpkin 11350 | 1,350.00/ 1,400.00 | 1,300.00 || 1,350.00 [2025-10-06
\Green Chilli - Green Chilly 13150  [3,150.00/3,200.00 | 3,100.00 ||3,150.00 [2025-10-03
Raddish 11800  |/1,800.00/ 1,850.00 || 1,750.00 |1,800.00 ||2025-10-03
Capsicum 15450  |5450.00)5,500.00 || 5,400.00 ||5,450.00 ||2025-10-03
Cabbage 11750 | 1,750.00/ 1,800.00 || 1,700.00 | 1,750.00 ||2025-10-03
|Sponge gourd 11975 |1,975.00/ 2,000.00 | 1,950.00 | 1,975.00 [2025-09-29
Wheat - Dara 12570  |2,570.00/ 2,590.00 | 2,550.00 || 2,570.00 [2025-09-27
Guava 12350  2,350.00| 2,400.00 | 2,300.00 ||2,350.00 [2025-08-30
Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd 11300  |1,300.00 1,350.00 || 1,250.00 |1,300.00 ||2025-08-12
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Maize - Hybrid 12080  2,080.00/2,225.00 | 2,050.00 ||2,080.00 [2025-07-04
|Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger 11925 |1,925.00/ 1,950.00 || 1,900.00 |1,925.00 ||2025-06-25
IMango - Dushei 12400 || 2,400.00| 2,500.00 || 2,300.00 ||2,400.00 ||2025-06-25
\Water Melon 1900 | 900.00 ||950.00 |850.00 |900.00 |2025-06-20
Garlic 16200 | 6,200.00| 6,250.00 || 6,150.00 || 6,200.00 ||2025-06-17
Karbuja(Musk Melon) - Karbhuja || 15.00 || 1,500.00| 1,550.00 || 1,450.00 | 1,500.00 |2025-06-13
|Grapes - Green /5800  |5,800.005,850.00 | 5,750.00 |5,800.00 [2025-04-25
Carrot 11260 | 1,260.00 1,300.00 | 1,200.00 | 1,260.00 [2025-03-28
|Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Sarvati 12180 |2,180.00| 2,200.00 | 2,160.00 |2,180.00 |2025-02-20
|Sweet Potato 11985 |/1,985.00| 2,000.00 | 1,950.00 |1,985.00 [2025-01-30
Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Hybrid 2625 | 2,625.00| 2,630.00 | 2,625.00 || 2,625.00 ||2025-01-24
Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - Basmati 1509|27.70 || 2,770.00| 2,800.00 || 2,750.00 || 2,770.00 ||2025-01-24
|Spinach 19.00 190000 |950.00 |/ 850.00 |900.00 [2025-01-24
Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Common  [23.00 || 2,300.00| 2,320.00 || 2,300.00 || 2,300.00 ||2024-12-04
\Gur(Jaggery) - Pathari 14340 | 4,340.004,380.00 | 4,300.00 ||4,340.00 [2024-11-19
Tomato - Hybrid 11260  |1,260.00) 1,300.00 | 1,100.00 |1,260.00 ||2024-05-16
Tomato - Deshi 11380 |1,380.00 1,450.00 || 1,300.00 | 1,380.00 ||2024-05-15
|Bhindi (L adies Finger) - Bhindi 11950 | 1,950.00/ 2,000.00 || 1,900.00 |1,950.00 ||2024-05-13
Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd 19.90 1990.00 |1,050.00 || 950.00 |990.00 |2024-05-13
IPomegranate - Pomogranate 16950  |6,950.00| 7,000.00 | 6,900.00 ||6,950.00 [2024-05-13
Potato 11685 | 1,685.00/1,860.00 | 1,450.00 | 1,685.00 [2024-05-13
Apple 18300  |8,300.00| 8,400.00 || 8,200.00 || 8,300.00 ||2024-05-13
Pumpkin 1990  990.00 ||1,050.00 |950.00 990.00 ||2024-05-13
Tomato - Hybrid 11410  |1,410.00| 1,450.00 | 1,350.00 |1,410.00 ||2024-05-13
\Water Melon (1190 |1,190.00 1,250.00 || 1,150.00 | 1,190.00 ||2024-05-13
Wheat - Dara 12300  2,300.00/2,315.00 | 2,275.00 | 2,300.00 [2024-05-13
Papaya 12575  |2,575.00 2,600.00 | 2,550.00 |2,575.00 [2024-05-13
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Lemon 15925  5,925.00|6,000.00 |5,900.00 ||5925.00 [2024-05-10
Capsicum 12000 ||2,000.00| 2,050.00 | 1,950.00 |2,000.00 |2024-05-10
Brinjal - Round/Long 11220 |/1,220.00| 1,250.00 | 1,200.00 |1,220.00 |2024-05-10
Cucumbar(K heera) - Cucumbar 11000 |/1,000.00| 1,050.00 |950.00 | 1,000.00 |2024-05-10
|Green Chilli - Green Chilly 11985  1,985.00|2,050.00 | 1,900.00 |1,985.00 |2024-05-10
Tomato - Deshi 11460 | 1,460.00 1,500.00 | 1,400.00 || 1,460.00 [2024-05-10
Onion - Red 11620 | 1,620.00/ 1,650.00 | 1,600.00 || 1,620.00 [2024-05-10
IMousambi(Sweet Lime) - Mousambi || 33.85 || 3,385.00| 3,400.00 || 3,350.00 | 3,385.00 ||2024-05-10
|Cauliflower |17.85  |1,785.00| 1,850.00 | 1,700.00 |1,785.00 |2024-05-10
|Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger 17900 | 7,900.00| 8,000.00 | 7,800.00 |7,900.00 |2024-04-30
Mustard - Sarson(Black) 14985 | 4,985.005,100.00 || 4,660.00 |4,985.00 [2024-04-30
\Water Melon - Other 11250  |1,250.00/ 1,300.00 | 1,200.00 || 1,250.00 ([2024-04-26
Onion - Local 11665 | 1,665.001,700.00 | 1,600.00 | 1,665.00 ([2024-04-22
Cabbage 11425  |1,425.00| 1,450.00 | 1,400.00 || 1,425.00 (2024-04-19
Raddish 11180  |1,180.00/1,200.00 | 1,150.00 | 1,150.00 [2024-04-16
Carrot 11510  |1,510.00 1,550.00 || 1,450.00 |1,510.00 ||2024-04-12
|Gur(Jaggery) - Pathari 13680 | 3,680.00| 3,700.00 || 3,650.00 | 3,680.00 ||2024-04-01
|Spinach 11055  |1,055.00/ 1,100.00 || 1,000.00 |1,055.00 ||2024-03-28
|Potato - Des 11225  |1,225.00 1,400.00 | 1,100.00 |1,225.00 (2024-03-16
Banana - Green 11800  |1,800.00 1,850.00 | 1,750.00 | 1,800.00 [2024-03-13
Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - Basmati 1509|38.00 | 3,800.00|3,900.00 | 3,700.00 | 3,800.00 2024-01-18
Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Common | 21.83 | 2,183.00| 2,210.00 | 2,183.00 || 2,183.00 ||2024-01-10
Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Sarvati ~ [27.30 | 2,730.00| 2,800.00 | 2,640.00 || 2,730.00 ||2024-01-05
/Apple - Delicious 19100 |9,100.00/ 9,200.00 || 9,000.00 |9,000.00 ||2023-08-03
Colacasia 12600 || 2,600.00| 2,650.00 ||2,550.00 ||2,600.00 ||2023-08-03
IBitter gourd - Bitter Gourd 12000  |2,000.002,050.00 | 1,950.00 |2,000.00 ([2023-07-27
IMango - Dusheri 12550  |2,550.00/2,600.00 | 2,500.00 ||2,550.00 [2023-07-07
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Garlic 13575  |3575.00/3,600.00 | 3,550.00 |3575.00 [2022-11-11

Tomato 12660 || 2,660.00| 2,700.00 || 2,600.00 |2,670.00 ||2022-08-18
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